Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : September 2024

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

‘Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 6 92,55,568 92,55,568
(B) Public 32,177 76,92,492 76,92,492
(C1) Shares underlying DRs

(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust

(C) Non Promoter-Non Public

Grand Total 32,183 1,69,48,060 1,69,48,060

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Archives

Summary statement holding of specified securities
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https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=526951&qtrid=123.00&QtrName=September%202024
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=526951&qtrid=123.00&QtrName=September%202024
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd=526951&qtrid=123.00&QtrName=September%202024
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=526951&qtrid=123.00&CompName=Stylam%20Industries%20Limited&QtrName=September%202024&Type=TM
https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpforeignownership.aspx?scripcd=526951&qtrid=123.00&QtrName=September%202024
https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/shp/scripcode/526951/flag/7/
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The Power of Vibrance

Shareholding Pattern
Stylam Industries Limited

Scrip Code : 526951 Quarter Ending : September 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

A1) Indian 0.00 0.00
L"nd;‘i"i?d”::j's;::'iﬁlu 6 92,55,568 92,55,568 54.61 92,55,568 54.61 92,55,568
Pushpa Gupta Promoter 1 40,80,404 40,80,404 24.08 40,80,404 24.08 40,80,404
Jagdish Rai Gupta Promoter 1 35,74,862 35,74,862 21.09 35,74,862 21.09 35,74,862
Manit Gupta Promoter 1 8,24,448 8,24,448 4.86 8,24,448 4.86 8,24,448
Nidhi Gupta Promoter 1 3,68,200 3,68,200 217 3,68,200 217 3,68,200
Dipti Gupta Promoter 1 3,41,400 3,41,400 2.01 3,41,400 2.01 3,41,400
Saru Gupta Promoter 1 66,254 66,254 0.39 66,254 0.39 66,254
Sub Total A1 6 92,55,568 92,55,568 54.61 92,55,568 54.61 92,55,568
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00

A=AT1+A2 6 92,55,568 92,565,568 54.61 92,55,568 54.61 92,565,568


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html
https://www.bseindia.com/index.html
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Scrip Code : 526951

B1) Institutions

B2) Institutions
(Domestic)

Mutual Funds/

Aditya Birla Sun Life
Trustee Private
Limited A/C Aditya
Birla Sun Life Small
Cap Fund

Dsp Small Cap Fund

Alternate
Investment Funds

Abakkus Growth
Fund-2

665908

285347

359528

665172

423790

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Stylam Industries Limited

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
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Quarter ending : September 2024


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html
https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Insurance
Companies

Sub Total B1

B3) Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category |

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category
Il

Sub Total B2

B4) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India

B5) Non-Institutions

Directors and their
relatives (excluding
independent
directors and
nominee directors)

Manav Gupta

Resident Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

1

13

53

57

29566

8208

1339288

581484

31370

612854

710800

710800

3732813

53000

8,208

13,39,288

581,484

31,370

6,12,854

7,10,800

7,10,800

37,32,813

53,000

0.05

7.90

0.00

3.43

0.19

3.62

0.00

0.00

4.19

4.19

22.03

0.31

8,208

13,39,288

5,81,484

31,370

6,12,854

7,10,800

7,10,800

37,32,813

53,000

0.05

7.90

0.00

3.43

0.19

3.62

0.00

0.00

419

419

22.03

0.31

8,208

13,39,288

581,484

31,370

6,12,854

7,10,800

7,10,800

35,12,893

53,000



Non Resident

Indians (NRIs) 930 449122 4,49,122 2.65 4,49,122 2.65 4,49,122
Bodies Corporate 872 629401 6,29,401 3.7 6,29,401 3.71 5,09,401
Any Other (specify) 737 165214 1,65,214 0.97 1,65,214 0.97 1,65,214
Clearing Members 3 493 493 0.00 493 0.00 493
HUF 656 114182 1,14,182 0.67 1,14,182 0.67 1,14,182
LLP 75 46054 46,054 0.27 46,054 0.27 46,054
Trusts 3 4485 4,485 0.03 4,485 0.03 4,485
Sub Total B4 32107 5740350  57,40,350 33.87  57,40,350 33.87 54,00,430
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 32177 7692492  76,92,492 4539  76,92,492 45.39 73,52,572

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting
rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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The Power of Vibrance

Scrip Code : 526951

C1) Custodian/DR Holder

C2) Employee Benefit
Trust

Note

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Stylam Industries Limited

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

0 0.00

0 0.00

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Quarter ending : September 2024


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html
https://www.bseindia.com/index.html
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Shareholding Pattern
Stylam Industries Limited

Scrip Code : 526951 Quarter ending : September 2024

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html
https://www.bseindia.com/index.html
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Shareholding Pattern
Stylam Industries Limited

Scrip Code : 526951 Quarter ending : September 2024

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date 100.00 6.26
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 6.47
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 6.18
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 6.45

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 6.53


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html
https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

