Archives

Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	6	92,55,568	92,55,568	54.61	92,55,568	54.61
(B) Public	32,177	76,92,492	76,92,492	45.39	76,92,492	45.39
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00
Grand Total	32,183	1,69,48,060	1,69,48,060	100.00	1,69,48,060	100.00

Note:C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

Statement showing foreign ownership limits



Shareholding Pattern

Stylam Industries Limited

Scrip Code: 526951 Quarter Ending: September 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
			Sildles lielu		30nn, 1937)AS a % 01 (ATDTC2)	Class eg: X	Total	dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		6	92,55,568	92,55,568	54.61	92,55,568	54.61	92,55,568
Pushpa Gupta	Promoter	1	40,80,404	40,80,404	24.08	40,80,404	24.08	40,80,404
Jagdish Rai Gupta	Promoter	1	35,74,862	35,74,862	21.09	35,74,862	21.09	35,74,862
Manit Gupta	Promoter	1	8,24,448	8,24,448	4.86	8,24,448	4.86	8,24,448
Nidhi Gupta	Promoter	1	3,68,200	3,68,200	2.17	3,68,200	2.17	3,68,200
Dipti Gupta	Promoter	1	3,41,400	3,41,400	2.01	3,41,400	2.01	3,41,400
Saru Gupta	Promoter	1	66,254	66,254	0.39	66,254	0.39	66,254
Sub Total A1		6	92,55,568	92,55,568	54.61	92,55,568	54.61	92,55,568
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		6	92,55,568	92,55,568	54.61	92,55,568	54.61	92,55,568



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Stylam Industries Limited

Scrip Code: 526951 Quarter ending: September 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)		tegorization of sha olding (No. of share SubCategory_II	
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Mutual Funds/	6	665908	6,65,908	3.93	6,65,908	3.93	6,65,908			
Aditya Birla Sun Life Trustee Private Limited A/C Aditya Birla Sun Life Small Cap Fund	1	285347	2,85,347	1.68	2,85,347	1.68	2,85,347			
Dsp Small Cap Fund	1	359528	3,59,528	2.12	3,59,528	2.12	3,59,528			
Alternate Investment Funds	6	665172	6,65,172	3.92	6,65,172	3.92	6,65,172			
Abakkus Growth Fund-2	1	423790	4,23,790	2.50	4,23,790	2.50	4,23,790			

Insurance Companies	1	8208	8,208	0.05	8,208	0.05	8,208			
Sub Total B1	13	1339288	13,39,288	7.90	13,39,288	7.90	13,39,288			
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	53	581484	5,81,484	3.43	5,81,484	3.43	5,81,484			
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	4	31370	31,370	0.19	31,370	0.19	31,370			
Sub Total B2	57	612854	6,12,854	3.62	6,12,854	3.62	6,12,854			
B4) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B5) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	1	710800	7,10,800	4.19	7,10,800	4.19	7,10,800			
Manav Gupta	1	710800	7,10,800	4.19	7,10,800	4.19	7,10,800			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	29566	3732813	37,32,813	22.03	37,32,813	22.03	35,12,893			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	1	53000	53,000	0.31	53,000	0.31	53,000			

Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	930	449122	4,49,122	2.65	4,49,122	2.65	4,49,122
Bodies Corporate	872	629401	6,29,401	3.71	6,29,401	3.71	5,09,401
Any Other (specify)	737	165214	1,65,214	0.97	1,65,214	0.97	1,65,214
Clearing Members	3	493	493	0.00	493	0.00	493
HUF	656	114182	1,14,182	0.67	1,14,182	0.67	1,14,182
LLP	75	46054	46,054	0.27	46,054	0.27	46,054
Trusts	3	4485	4,485	0.03	4,485	0.03	4,485
Sub Total B4	32107	5740350	57,40,350	33.87	57,40,350	33.87	54,00,430
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	32177	7692492	76,92,492	45.39	76,92,492	45.39	73,52,572

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

<u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Stylam Industries Limited

Scrip Code: 526951 Quarter ending: September 2024

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern

Stylam Industries Limited

Scrip Code: 526951 Quarter ending: September 2024

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL



Shareholding Pattern

Stylam Industries Limited

Scrip Code: 526951 Quarter ending: September 2024

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	6.26
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	6.47
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	6.18
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	6.45
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	6.53